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Trade
THISLAST TOTAL

PLACETEAM 1 POINTS 2 POINTS 3 POINTS 4 POINTS 5 POINTS 6 POINTS 7 POINTS 8 POINTSWEEKWEEKPOINTS
1 Loose Lugnut REDDICK, T51 BELL, Chri 16 HAMLIN, 38 BUESCHER,19 GIBBS, Ty 35 CHASTAIN32 NEMECHEK,29 VAN GISBE40 260 3425 3685
2 Toe-Fin Racing REDDICK, T51 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 SMITH, Za 26 NEMECHEK,29 246 3735 3981
3 Super Chargers REDDICK, T51 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 NEMECHEK,29 VAN GISBE40 246 3649 3895
4 Krash n Dash BLANEY, R 35 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE, 29 ALLMENDIN31 BERRY, Jos 3 VAN GISBE40 245 3419 3664
5 Hot Dawgs LOGANO, J 26 REDDICK, 51 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 PREECE, 36 HALEY, Jus14 HERBST, R20 242 3442 3684
6 IRL Sucks LARSON, K24 HAMLIN, D38 KESELOWS1 GIBBS, Ty 35 CHASTAIN,32 BUSCH, K41 ALLMENDING31 VAN GISBE40 242 3221 3463
7 Ole Red Racing 1 REDDICK, T51 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 GIBBS, Ty 35 BRISCOE,29 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 240 3539 3779
8 MDR Racing #3 REDDICK, T51 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 237 3539 3776
9 Mirage Racing LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 GIBBS, Ty 35 BRISCOE,29 NEMECHEK,29 VAN GISBE40 236 3630 3866

10 Rad Cap BOWMAN, A36 BUESCHER,19 GIBBS, Ty35 CHASTAIN,32 BUSCH, Ky41 SUAREZ, 8 BRISCOE, 29 PREECE, R36 236 3199 3435
11 Sandblasters BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 BUESCHER,19 BRISCOE, 29 ALLMENDIN31 PREECE, R36 VAN GISBE40 231 3642 3873
12 GREY GHOST LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 HAMLIN, 38 BOWMAN, 36 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 JONES, Eri 13 VAN GISBE40 228 3588 3816
13 Outlaw Racing LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 BOWMAN, 36 BRISCOE,29 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 228 3659 3887
14 Lugnut BELL, Chri 16 WALLACE JR15 BUESCHER,19 GIBBS, Ty 35 CHASTAIN,32 BUSCH, K41 BRISCOE, 29 VAN GISBE40 227 3189 3416
15 DRIVEN 2 Win REDDICK, T51 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 HAMLIN, 38 BERRY, Jo 3 NEMECHEK,29 VAN GISBE40 226 3684 3910
16 MARTY LOGANO, J 26 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 GIBBS, Ty 35 CHASTAIN,32 McDOWELL15 SMITH, Za 26 DILLON, T 17 226 3303 3529
17 Mirage Racing 2 REDDICK, T51 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 BUESCHER,19 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 HALEY, Jus14 VAN GISBE40 225 3437 3662
18 Itchy Fingers LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 BRISCOE, 29 CHASTAIN32 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 224 3557 3781
19 Keywest Oro BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, 38 CHASTAIN,32 BUSCH, Ky41 BRISCOE,29 HOCEVAR, 2 VAN GISBE40 223 3593 3816
20 Bo Racing LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 BUSCH, Ky41 ALLMENDIN31 GRAGSON, 8 VAN GISBE40 223 3534 3757
21 Ole Red's Wife LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 GIBBS, Ty 35 BRISCOE,29 HALEY, Jus14 VAN GISBE40 221 3630 3851
22 Silver Fox Racing LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 HAMLIN, 38 CHASTAIN,32 CINDRIC, 10 BRISCOE,29 ALLMENDING31 VAN GISBE40 220 3590 3810
23 Ole Red Racing 3 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 HALEY, Jus14 VAN GISBE40 218 3740 3958
24 DRIVEN 2 Fly Fish LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 JONES, Eri 13 VAN GISBE40 217 3740 3957
25 Pumpkinhead 2.5 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 JONES, Eri 13 VAN GISBE40 217 3832 4049
26 Rumrunners LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 HAMLIN, 38 BOWMAN, 36 BUESCHER,19 BRISCOE,29 HALEY, Jus14 VAN GISBE40 216 3590 3806
27 Callie's Besties LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 GIBBS, Ty 35 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 HALEY, Jus14 VAN GISBE40 215 3538 3753
28 KC Racing 2 LOGANO, J 26 BLANEY, R35 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 BOWMAN, 36 DILLON, T17 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 214 3279 3493
29 The Dusters  2 BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 CINDRIC, A10 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 SMITH, Za 26 VAN GISBE40 213 3588 3801
30 The Dusters  ELLIOTT,  25 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 CINDRIC, 10 SMITH, Za 26 VAN GISBE40 211 3650 3861
31 Northern Raised REDDICK, T51 LARSON, K24 HAMLIN, 38 WALLACE JR15 GIBBS, Ty 35 McDOWELL15 BERRY, Jos 3 NEMECHEK,29 210 3411 3621
32 Pumpkinhead 2 BLANEY, R 35 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 NEMECHEK,29 VAN GISBE40 208 3541 3749
33 Dale4Ever#3 REDDICK, T51 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 JONES, Eri 13 VAN GISBE40 208 3731 3939
34 BIG RIDEAU BLANEY, R 35 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 BRISCOE, 29 HOCEVAR,2 HALEY, Jus14 VAN GISBE40 207 3528 3735
35 Jerry-at-Track LOGANO, J 26 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 BRISCOE, 29 HOCEVAR,2 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 204 3360 3564
36 J's Gear Jammers BYRON, Wil1 BELL, Chri 16 HAMLIN, 38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 PREECE, R36 VAN GISBE40 202 3529 3731
37 Peyton's Rainbow WarLARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 BUESCHER,19 GIBBS, Ty 35 BRISCOE,29 HALEY, Jus14 VAN GISBE40 202 3535 3737
38 PUSHY LOOSE LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 HAMLIN, 38 BUESCHER,19 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 BERRY, Jos 3 VAN GISBE40 201 3729 3930
39 Pumpkinhead 3.5 BLANEY, R 35 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 BRISCOE, 29 HOCEVAR,2 NEMECHEK,29 VAN GISBE40 200 3538 3738
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40 HossJazz Racing 4 BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 200 3698 3898
41 YCL BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 JONES, Er13 NEMECHEK,29 VAN GISBE40 199 3738 3937
42 Mjs Racers #2 BLANEY, R 35 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 BOWMAN, 36 GRAGSON,8 BERRY, Jo 3 JONES, Eri 13 NEMECHEK,29 199 3395 3594
43 Road Rash HAMLIN, D 38 BYRON, Wi1 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 BUSCH, Ky41 JONES, Er13 SMITH, Za 26 VAN GISBE40 199 3548 3747
44 MANIAC RACING LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 BUESCHER,19 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 JONES, Eri 13 VAN GISBE40 198 3640 3838
45 MDR Racing #2 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 JONES, Eri 13 HERBST, R20 197 3678 3875
46 Burnt Rubber LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, 38 BOWMAN, 36 BUSCH, Ky41 BRISCOE,29 BERRY, Jos 3 DILLON, Au1 197 3649 3846
47 SPEY FLY Guy BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 DILLON, Ty17 VAN GISBE40 197 3698 3895
48 Piston Powered BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 DILLON, Ty17 VAN GISBE40 197 3698 3895
49 Aeroforce ELLIOTT,  25 HAMLIN, D38 BOWMAN, 36 BUESCHER,19 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE,29 CUSTER, C 4 JONES, Eri 13 196 3397 3593
50 Pumpkinhead 3 BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 BUESCHER,19 CHASTAIN,32 HOCEVAR,2 SMITH, Za 26 VAN GISBE40 195 3609 3804
51 Ribbed for her PleasuLOGANO, J 26 BLANEY, R35 REDDICK, 51 BELL, Chri 16 GILLILAND 1 STENHOUS6 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 195 3163 3358
52 Rim Racking BYRON, Wil1 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, 38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE, 29 ALLMENDIN31 PREECE, R36 BERRY, Jo 3 195 3728 3923
53 Left Turn Clyde LOGANO, J 26 BELL, Chri 16 HAMLIN, 38 GIBBS, Ty 35 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 JONES, Eri 13 SMITH, Za 26 193 3421 3614
54 Fly Wheel REDDICK, T51 ELLIOTT, 25 BOWMAN, 36 KESELOWSK1 BUESCHER,19 WALLACE J15 NEMECHEK,29 DILLON, T 17 193 3342 3535
55 PistNbroke BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 191 3597 3788
56 MDR Racing #1 BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 CHASTAIN,32 BUESCHER,19 BRISCOE,29 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 190 3483 3673
57 HossJazz Racing 1 BLANEY, R 35 LARSON, K24 HAMLIN, 38 KESELOWSK1 BUSCH, Ky41 CINDRIC, 10 DILLON, Au1 VAN GISBE40 190 3243 3433
58 DDMHENN LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 BOWMAN, 36 PREECE, 36 JONES, Eri 13 DILLON, Au1 189 3770 3959
59 HossJazz Racing 2 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 BUESCHER,19 GIBBS, Ty 35 BRISCOE,29 DILLON, Au1 VAN GISBE40 189 3567 3756
60 Piping Hot BLANEY, R 35 BYRON, Wi1 BELL, Chr 16 HAMLIN, D38 BUESCHER,19 SMITH, Z 26 JONES, Eri 13 VAN GISBE40 188 3599 3787
61 Wannahockalugnut BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 WALLACE JR15 BUSCH, Ky41 HOCEVAR,2 JONES, Eri 13 VAN GISBE40 187 3422 3609
62 The Shadow BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 HAMLIN, D38 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 NEMECHEK,29 VAN GISBE40 187 3688 3875
63 Deb's Guys HAMLIN, D 38 BOWMAN, 36 KESELOWS1 BUESCHER,19 WALLACE J15 BRISCOE,29 ALLMENDING31 DILLON, T 17 186 3242 3428
64 SIDEWINDER BLANEY, R 35 BYRON, Wi1 ELLIOTT, 25 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 JONES, Eri 13 VAN GISBE40 185 3626 3811
65 BLAZERS REDDICK, T51 LARSON, K24 GIBBS, Ty35 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 HOCEVAR,2 ALLMENDING31 BERRY, Jo 3 185 3372 3557
66 Buck Naked Racing HAMLIN, D 38 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 BOWMAN, 36 BRISCOE, 29 HOCEVAR,2 JONES, Eri 13 SMITH, Za 26 184 3650 3834
67 HENHOUSE Racing BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 BELL, Chr 16 CHASTAIN,32 HOCEVAR, 2 BRISCOE,29 JONES, Eri 13 VAN GISBE40 184 3611 3795
68 Kreekz Racing BYRON, Wil1 BELL, Chri 16 BUESCHER,19 GIBBS, Ty 35 CHASTAIN,32 BUSCH, K41 JONES, Eri 13 SMITH, Za 26 183 3493 3676
69 Rocket Juice Shine BLANEY, R 35 BYRON, Wi1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 BRISCOE, 29 BERRY, Jo 3 SMITH, Za 26 WARE, Co 12 181 3531 3712
70 Lightning Coyote LOGANO, J 26 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE, 29 PREECE, 36 CUSTER, C 4 JONES, Eri 13 180 3315 3495
71 BUSTIN NUTS BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE, 29 HOCEVAR,2 JONES, Eri 13 SMITH, Za 26 178 3618 3796
72 Rocket juice Top ShBLANEY, R 35 BYRON, Wi1 REDDICK, 51 SUAREZ, D 8 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 HALEY, Jus14 NEMECHEK,29 177 3395 3572
73 Rat Nasty Racing BLANEY, R 35 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 KESELOWSK1 BUSCH, Ky41 BRISCOE,29 DILLON, Au1 HERBST, R20 176 3311 3487
74 Fuelish Decisions LARSON, K24 BOWMAN, 36 KESELOWS1 CHASTAIN,32 BUSCH, Ky41 HOCEVAR,2 BERRY, Jos 3 PREECE, R36 175 3172 3347
75 Rainbow Warriors BLANEY, R 35 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 GIBBS, Ty 35 SUAREZ, D8 ALLMENDIN31 BERRY, Jos 3 HALEY, Jus14 175 3332 3507
76 HossJazz Racing 3 LOGANO, J 26 BYRON, Wi1 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT,  25 HAMLIN, 38 DILLON, A1 HERBST, R20 VAN GISBE40 175 3572 3747
77 KE RACING #2 BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 HAMLIN, 38 HALEY, Ju14 NEMECHEK,29 DILLON, Au1 174 3469 3643
78 Alexis’ Dreamboats LOGANO, J 26 BLANEY, R35 BOWMAN, 36 BUSCH, Ky41 CINDRIC, 10 GRAGSON,8 BERRY, Jos 3 HALEY, Jus14 173 3009 3182
79 Speed Demons BLANEY, R 35 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 BRISCOE, 29 HOCEVAR,2 DILLON, Au1 VAN GISBE40 172 3643 3815
80 Dream Weavers BYRON, Wil1 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 HAMLIN, D38 CINDRIC, 10 ALLMENDIN31 GRAGSON, 8 VAN GISBE40 169 3581 3750
81 KC Racing 1 BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 SUAREZ, D8 CINDRIC, 10 DILLON, Ty17 VAN GISBE40 168 3508 3676
82 RPM Racing BYRON, Wil1 ELLIOTT, 25 GIBBS, Ty35 BUSCH, Ky41 SUAREZ, D8 McDOWELL15 PREECE, R36 STENHOUSE6 167 3175 3342
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83 Taylor’s Racing TeamLARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 BUSCH, Ky41 CINDRIC, 10 STENHOUS6 BERRY, Jos 3 VAN GISBE40 165 3187 3352
84 DECK CHAIRS BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 LARSON, K24 HAMLIN, D38 CHASTAIN,32 CUSTER, 4 JONES, Eri 13 DILLON, Au1 164 3652 3816
85 Rebel BLANEY, R 35 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 BUSCH, Ky41 SUAREZ, D8 GRAGSON,8 STENHOUSE6 HALEY, Jus14 161 3229 3390
86 Lucky Luke LOGANO, J 26 BYRON, Wi1 BELL, Chr 16 HAMLIN, D38 ALLMENDIN31 STENHOUS6 BERRY, Jos 3 VAN GISBE40 161 3255 3416
87 Davey54 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 GIBBS, Ty35 BUSCH, Ky41 SUAREZ, D8 BRISCOE,29 CUSTER, C 4 BERRY, Jo 3 161 3207 3368
88 King Richard LARSON, K24 BELL, Chri 16 WALLACE J15 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 ALLMENDING31 BERRY, Jo 3 160 3446 3606
89 Metzelers Fifth BYRON, Wil1 REDDICK, 51 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 HOCEVAR, 2 PREECE, 36 JONES, Eri 13 HALEY, Jus14 158 3557 3715
90 Ole Red Racing 2 BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 BRISCOE, 29 HOCEVAR,2 HALEY, Jus14 VAN GISBE40 151 3732 3883
91 OLD SKOOL RACINGBYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 HAMLIN, 38 CHASTAIN,32 BRISCOE, 29 CINDRIC, 10 BERRY, Jos 3 JONES, Eri 13 150 3762 3912
92 MARTINSVILLE STRIBLANEY, R 35 BELL, Chri 16 ELLIOTT, 25 BUESCHER,19 BRISCOE, 29 GRAGSON,8 BERRY, Jos 3 HALEY, Jus14 149 3457 3606
93 StangBangers BLANEY, R 35 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 BUESCHER,19 CINDRIC, 10 HOCEVAR,2 BERRY, Jos 3 VAN GISBE40 149 3470 3619
94 Mjs Racers #1 BLANEY, R 35 BYRON, Wi1 REDDICK, 51 BELL, Chri 16 GRAGSON,8 CUSTER, 4 BERRY, Jos 3 NEMECHEK,29 147 3415 3562
95 Blue Logano 44 LOGANO, J 26 BYRON, Wi1 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT,  25 WALLACE J15 SMITH, Z 26 DILLON, Au1 NEMECHEK,29 147 3360 3507
96 Tire-d and True BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 SUAREZ, D 8 BRISCOE, 29 McDOWELL15 PREECE, R36 BERRY, Jo 3 141 3507 3648
97 Drive Shaft BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 ELLIOTT,  25 HAMLIN, 38 CUSTER, 4 DILLON, Au1 HERBST, R20 129 3665 3794
98 Tail Pipe BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 BOWMAN, 36 KESELOWSK1 BERRY, Jo 3 JONES, Eri 13 SMITH, Za 26 129 3623 3752
99 Long Shots BLANEY, R 35 BYRON, Wi1 ELLIOTT, 25 BOWMAN, 36 GRAGSON,8 STENHOUS6 HEMRIC, Da0 JONES, Eri 13 124 3141 3265

100 KE RACING #1 BYRON, Wil1 LARSON, K24 ELLIOTT, 25 BOWMAN, 36 McDOWELL15 GRAGSON,8 CUSTER, C 4 BERRY, Jo 3 116 3454 3570
101 Lorries Lineup LOGANO, J 26 LARSON, K24 BELL, Chr 16 CHASTAIN,32 CINDRIC, 10 HOCEVAR,2 HEMRIC, Da0 DILLON, Au1 111 3093 3204
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Loose Lugnut 1
Toe-Fin Racing 2
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Krash n Dash 4
Hot Dawgs 5
IRL Sucks 6
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MDR Racing #3 8
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Dale4Ever#3 33
BIG RIDEAU 34
Jerry-at-Track 35
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Pumpkinhead 3.5 39
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